De 04 a 07 de setembro de 2021

Janeiro

PROVISORIO

29er Class

342 Semana Internacional de Vela do Rio de

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class. Timoneiro (a) Proeiro (a)

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th

6th

7th

8th
9th

10th

11th

12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

Konstantin
Wilfing

Leonardo
Crespo

Philipp
Hofmeister

Marina Heinke

Gabriela
Vassel

Vinicius
Koeche

Lorenzo
Balestrin

Manoela Cunha
Guilherme

Menezes
Clara Mateus
Jodo Marcelo
Carlin

Theo Chao
Lucas Geyer
Lucas Lopes

Julia Addum

Giovani Troian

Thomas
Mittermpergher

Mathias Crespo

Victor Malagrine

Alexia Buuck
Larissa Oliveira

Luana
Strassburger
Pedro Breternitz
Joana Ribas
Fernando
Menezes

Livia Nogueira
Catarina
Glashester

Luc Le Corre
Lucas Althus
Joaquim Lopes

Laura Coutinho

Ruan Lessa

Cat.

Sub 19/
masc.

Sub 19/
masc.

Open

Feminino
Feminino

Open

Sub 16/
Masc.

Feminino

Sub 16/
Masc.

Sub 16/
Fem.

Open

Sub 19/
masc.

Sub 16/
Masc.

Open

Sub 16/
Fem.

Sub 19/
masc.

Num.

1797

797

1801

2013
2441

1546

1544

1543
1969

25

1545

816

1541

587

498

1452

Clube

YCSA/CBC

ICRJ/CBC

YCSA/CBC

YCSA/CBC
ICRJ/CBC

CDJ/CBC

CDJ/CBC

CDJ/CBC
ICSC

ICSC

ICSC/CDJ/

CBC

YCSA/CBC

CDJ/CBC

ICRJ/CBC

ICRJ/CBC

CDJ/CBC
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Total R1

8 2

9 1

9 4

10

19

19 6

21 3

23 8

25

29 10

32 11

51 17
DNC

51 17
DNC

51 17
DNC

51 17
DNC

51 17
DNC

R2

17
DNC

10

17
DNC

17
DNC

17
DNC

17
DNC

17
DNC

T

R3

10

11

17
DNC

17
DNC

17
DNC

17
DNC

17
DNC
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